
Pleasanton - Livermore - San Ramon Loop
Go Total

Leave BART Pleasanton side 0.0 0
St Willow Rd 1.1 1.1
R W Las Positas Blvd 0.3 1.4
L Hopyard Rd 0.6 2.0
L Valley Ave 2.4 4.4
St Bernal Ave 0.4 4.8
L Vineyard Dr 3.1 7.9
L Isabel Ave 0.3 8.2
R Concannon Blvd 3.2 11.4
R S Livermore Ave 0.3 11.7
St Tesla Rd 3.3 15.0
L Co Rd 1835/Cross Rd 2.2 17.2
L Co Rd 2063/Patterson Pass Rd 2.3 19.5
R Greenville Rd 1.7 21.2
L Altamont Pass Rd 0.6 21.8
St Northfront Rd 0.4 22.2
R Herman Ave 0.6 22.8

Curves W into Garaventa Ranch Rd 0.4 23.2
R N Vasco Rd 0.3 23.5
L Dalton Ave 0.5 24.0

Curves N into Ames St 0.2 24.2
Curves W into Raymond Rd 0.7 24.9

R Dagnino Rd 0.5 25.4
L May School Rd 1.3 26.7
R N Livermore Ave 1.0 27.7
L Manning Rd 1.4 29.1
R Highland Rd 5.6 34.7
R Camino Tassajara 4.5 39.2
L Crow Canyon Road (Blackhawk Rd) 3.7 42.9
L Iron Horse Regional Bike Trail 6.5 49.4

Enter BART Dublin Side


